

LINE ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	North Central Construction Co. Unit Price	Cost	Lopp Construction LLC Unit Price	Cost
101	8" Full Depth Concrete Pavement Repair	Sy.	1,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 121.97	\$ 121,970.00
102	8" Full Depth Composite Pavement Repair	Sy.	500.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 150.80	\$ 75,400.00
103	Type II Geogrid	Sy	200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.86	\$ 572.00
104	Construction Traffic Control - Lane Closure	WO	10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,444.00	\$ 14,440.00
105	Construction Traffic Control - Full Street Closure	WO	20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 30,900.00
106	Construction Traffic Control - Intersection	WO	15.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 3,475.00	\$ 52,125.00
107	Additional Depth 6-Inch Compacted Subgrade	Sy.	500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 41.27	\$ 20,635.00
108	4" Concrete Sidewalk	Sy.	200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 48.96	\$ 9,792.00
109	Tactile Warning Device	Sf	100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13.02	\$ 1,302.00
110	6" Concrete Driveway (HES)	Sy.	100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 78.99	\$ 7,899.00
111	Class C Concrete	CY	5.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 264.43	\$ 1,322.15
112	Reinforcing Steel	Lbs.	200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.54	\$ 308.00
113	24hr response	WO	2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,952.50	\$ 3,905.00
114	Combined Curb and Gutter (6" Barrier)	Lf	60.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,160.00
115	Controlled Low StrengthMaterial	CY	5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 278.13	\$ 1,390.65
116	Adust Inlet Fram and Grate to Grade	Ea	5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 6,875.00
117	Adjust Manhole Frame and Ring to Grade	Ea	5.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 4,750.00
118	Adjust Valve Box to Grade	Ea	5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
119	Adjust Pull Box to Grade	Ea	5.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 3,875.00
120	Adjust Meter Box to Grade	Ea	5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 5,625.00
121	6" Edge Drain Conduit	Lf	3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 28.93	\$ 86,790.00
122	Cast Iron Strom Water Opening	Ea	15.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,265.00	\$ 48,975.00
123	Remove/Reset Mail Box	Ea	15.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 12,750.00

LINE ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	North Central Construction Co. Unit Price	Cost	Lopp Construction LLC Unit Price	Cost
124	Irrigation System Repair	Ea	5.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 7,375.00
125	Solid Slab Sod	Sy	50.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,650.00
126	Mobilization	WO	50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 52,250.00
TOTAL COST:					\$ 581,450.00		\$ 578,285.80